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CAREER OBJECTIVE

I believe that learning is continuous process and practice makes one perfect. Hard work,
dedication, positive attitude, good grasping power and capability to explore on my own

(provided the proper support and direction) are my tools for success.

2010

2012

2015

2017

e Industrial Chemistry Certificate with 68.00% in 2016 (Govt. Bilasa Girls

EDUCATIONALQUALIFICATION

10" Passed from CGBSC, Raipur

12" passed from CGBSC, Raipur

B.SC (Micro Bio) Passed from SVV, Ambikapur, C.G.

M.SC (Chemistry) Passed from Bilaspur University,
Bilaspur ,Chattisgarh

OTHERSKILLS

College, Bilaspur) .

80.00%

63.00%

64.52%

68.70%

e National seminar on “Recent Trends in science”on Stevia Plant 2014.
e NSS “A” Certificate 2012.
* Volley Boll Winer in AmbikapurSarguja 2012.

Molecular Modeling by C.M.D.College Bilaspur.

9 Month as a Asst.Professor in Loyola college kunkuri.

“E”certificate participation on online workshop on riveting story of




PERSONAL-DETAILS

NAME
FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
DOB

ADDRESS

NATIONALITY /RELIGION
CATEGORY

MARITAL STATUS

HOBBIES / INTERESTS

LANGUAGES KNOWN

Ms. Sangeeta Nikunj

Late. Sh. Jagat Ram Bhagat

Mrs. Kusum Devi Bhagat
06-06-1994

VPO-Narayanpur, The-Kunkuri, Dist-Jashpur,
Chattisgarh (496225)

Indian /Hindu
ST

Unmarried

Book Reading, Writing, Listening to Music, Playing
games, Travelling, Dancing,
Hindi, English and Tribal language

BLOOD GROUP

O+ve

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the information given above is true and to the best

of my knowledge.

DATE & PLACE

SIGNATURE

13-07-21,kunkuri

Sangeeta Nikunj




