Curriculum Vitae

Sangeeta Nikunj

Mobile No : (+91) 9399548203

Email ID : sanjunikunj77167@gmail.com



CAREER OBJECTIVE

I believe that learning is continuous process and practice makes one perfect. Hard work, dedication, positive attitude, good grasping power and capability to explore on my own (provided the proper support and direction) are my tools for success.

EDUCATIONALQUALIFICATION

2010	10 th Passed from CGBSC, Raipur	80.00%
2012	12 th Passed from CGBSC, Raipur	63.00%
2015	B.SC (Micro Bio) Passed from SVV, Ambikapur, C.G.	64.52%
2017	M.SC (Chemistry) Passed from Bilaspur University, Bilaspur ,Chattisgarh	68.70%

OTHERSKILLS

- Industrial Chemistry Certificate with 68.00% in 2016 (Govt. Bilasa Girls College, Bilaspur) .
- National seminar on "Recent Trends in science" on Stevia Plant 2014.
- NSS "A" Certificate 2012.
- Volley Boll Winer in AmbikapurSarguja 2012.
- "E"certificate participation on online workshop on riveting story of Molecular Modeling by C.M.D.College Bilaspur.
- 9 Month as a Asst.Professor in Loyola college kunkuri.

PERSONAL-DETAILS

NAME	Ms. Sangeeta Nikunj
FATHER'S NAME	Late. Sh. Jagat Ram Bhagat
MOTHER'S NAME	Mrs. Kusum Devi Bhagat
DOB	06-06-1994
ADDRESS	VPO-Narayanpur, The-Kunkuri, Dist-Jashpur, Chattisgarh (496225)
NATIONALITY /RELIGION	Indian /Hindu
CATEGORY	ST
MARITAL STATUS	Unmarried
HOBBIES / INTERESTS	Book Reading, Writing, Listening to Music, Playing games, Travelling, Dancing,
LANGUAGES KNOWN	Hindi, English and Tribal language
BLOOD GROUP	0+ve

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the information given above is true and to the best of my knowledge.

DATE & PLACE	13-07-21, kunkuri
SIGNATURE	Sangeeta Nikunj